7-8-10 settembre 2020

Matricola

821244

826585

833858

843078

852171

852803

853125

855057

856306

857407

858312

859326

859812

860837

860970

861840

861921

862304

862329

862448

862851

863128

863454

863764

863808

863982

864101

864217

Percentuale
Test pc

57
78
61
94
95
74
39
54
83
48
58
76
39
47
56
73
86
81
82
61
51
94
81
86
66
66
76

79

Valutazione
Test pc

NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO

IDONEO

Valutazione
Orale

NON AMMESSO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON AMMESSO

NON AMMESSO

IDONEO

NON AMMESSO

NON AMMESSO

IDONEO

NON AMMESSO

NON AMMESSO

NON AMMESSO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON AMMESSO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

Valutazione finale

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO



Matricola

864624

864743

864770

864780

864976

865463

865954

866494

866671

866699

866767

866847

866987

867151

867247

867371

867517

867629

867665

867678

867733

867761

867908

868206

868273

868507

868582

868647

868718

Percentuale
Test pc

61
58
76
81
80
58
78
53
87
73
78
68
82
83
58
71
74
59
85
68
83
89
77
44
63
67
46
85

61

Valutazione
Test pc

IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO

IDONEO

Valutazione
Orale

NON IDONEO

NON AMMESSO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON AMMESSO

IDONEO

NON AMMESSO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON AMMESSO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON AMMESSO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON AMMESSO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON AMMESSO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

Valutazione finale

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO



Matricola

868730

868800

868819

868821

868918

868924

868958

869045

869078

869107

869135

869679

869742

869831

869972

869993

870048

870188

870595

870629

870659

870771

870800

871498

872243

872334

872358

872411

872539

Percentuale
Test pc

83
61
48
73
61
56
51
77
44
57
75
89
57
58
67
73
78
76
55
65
56
73
57
54
57
53
89
53

53

Valutazione
Test pc

IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

Valutazione
Orale

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON AMMESSO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON AMMESSO

NON AMMESSO

IDONEO

NON AMMESSO

NON AMMESSO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

NON AMMESSO

NON AMMESSO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON AMMESSO

IDONEO

NON AMMESSO

IDONEO

NON AMMESSO

NON AMMESSO

NON AMMESSO

NON AMMESSO

IDONEO

NON AMMESSO

NON AMMESSO

Valutazione finale

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO



Matricola

872903

872930

873213

873299

873429

873505

873578

873731

874467

874594

874654

874733

875179

875468

875705

875781

876245

876585

876734

877148

877265

877345

877485

877566

878187

878249

878297

879032

879321

Percentuale
Test pc

53
70
52
82
76
76
66
64
68
64
81
77
64
69
58
67
49
58
84
65
89
81
75
71
61
79
69
78

56

Valutazione
Test pc

NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO

NON IDONEO

Valutazione
Orale

NON AMMESSO

IDONEO

NON AMMESSO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

NON AMMESSO

NON IDONEO

NON AMMESSO

NON AMMESSO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON AMMESSO

Valutazione finale

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO



Matricola

879378

879581

879712

879809

879840

879904

880013

880092

880119

880172

880276

880282

880361

880498

880608

880619

880811

881127

881399

881421

881469

881476

881721

881893

882058

882093

882267

882479

882771

Percentuale
Test pc

90
79
78
80
71
64
80
83
78
84
81
75
79
57
79
60
61
64
94
40
92
71
64
91
73
73
61
83

78

Valutazione
Test pc

IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO

IDONEO

Valutazione
Orale

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

NON AMMESSO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON AMMESSO

IDONEO

ASSENTE

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

Valutazione finale

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO



Matricola

882963

974289

974404

986203

989816

Percentuale
Test pc

88
78
74
66

82

Valutazione
Test pc

IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO

IDONEO

Valutazione
Orale

ASSENTE

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

Valutazione finale

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO



